
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 10; Name= SOUTHERN ELECTRIC GENERATING
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201511120003
92280

11/12/2015
12:14:06

SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201511120003
92280

11/12/2015
12:14:06

SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201803260000
97540

03/26/2018
11:01:20

SOUTHERN
ELECTRIC
GENERATING
COMPANY

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


