Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 10; Name= SOUTHERN ELECTRIC GENERATING COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201511120003 92280	11/12/2015 12:14:06	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC GENERATING COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC GENERATING COMPANY						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201511120003 92280	11/12/2015 12:14:06	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC GENERATING COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC GENERATING COMPANY						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201803260000 97540	03/26/2018 11:01:20	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC GENERATING COMPANY	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC						Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST